SILVER | GATE

YACHT CLUB [ EST.1952

Skippers that intend to participate in the monthly regattas hosted by Silver Gate should complete
the following questionnaire and return it to sailing@sgyc.org

Boat Name:
Skipper’s Name:
Skipper’s email address:

Sail #:

1.

2

3

4

5. Boat Type (e.g., Catalina 30 Tall Rig):

6. Base PHRF rating (if known):

7. Fixed Prop (Yes/No): and if yes, 2 or 3 blade?:
8. Headsail Roller Furling (Yes/No):

9. Mainsail Roller Furling (Yes/No):

10. Jib LP <140% of J (Yes/No):
11. Jib LP >155% of J (Yes/No):
12. Laminate Jib (Yes/No):

13. Laminate Mainsail (Yes/No):

14. Today’s Date:
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